AK
MK 07

MK 08

MK 09

MK 10

MK 11

MJ 12

MJ 13

MJ 14

MJ 15

MJ U18

M 35

M 55

Kreishallenmeisterschaften am 03.03.2024 in Brake
Ergebnisliste Rundenlauf

Platz Zeit
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20,2
20,6

19,3
20,8
21,6
21,8
23,1
23,4

19,1
20,0
20,9

17,7
18,7
20,7
21,4

18,2

18,2

17,8

17,0
17,5

16,2
16,8
17,9
19,3
14,8
15,1
15,7

16,1
16,2

17,7

Name

Meyer Bosse
Schmidt, Marc

Heinsch, Kieran
Rahl, Jannik
Hauchwitz, Lion
Heinen. Tjade
Bising, Kian
Schmeyers, Finn

Schmeyers, Bo
Leverenz, Florian
Harbers, Jakob

Hedden, Remo
Schramm, Wilke
Wittek, Hauke
Markwart, Paul

Parker, Tony
Bockmann,Jasper

Onken, Fynn

Stoffers, Joris
Parker, Ben

Paladini, Xsadi
Schroder, Paul
Hoffmann, Charlie
Frotscher, Marvyn
Sikora, Dawid
Lozito, Santino

Paladini, Tamino

Budde Marcel
Reumann. Philipp

Domschat, Rudi

Jahrg

2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2013

2012

2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
2008

1985
1989

1967

Verein

SV Brake
SV Nordenham

TuS Jaderberg
SV Brake

SV Nordenham
TuS Tossens
SV Nordenham
SV Brake

SV Brake
TuS Tossens
SV Brake

TuS Tossens

SV Nordenham
SV Nordenham
SV Nordenham

LGG Ganderkesee
LGG Ganderkesee

SV Brake

LGG Ganderkesee
LGG Ganderkesee

TuS Jaderberg
SV Brake

TuS Tossens
SV Brake

TuS Tossens
TuS Tossens

TuS Jaderberg

SV Brake
Blexer TB

SV Nordenham



AK
WK 07

WK 08

WK 09

WK 10

WK 11

WJ 12

Platz Zeit
1.
2.
3.

aogkrwppE

a.K.
a.K.

arwbdPRE

a.K.
a.K.
a.K.

A

© ~

10.

a.k.
a.K.
a.K.

PoONPE

~N o

a.K.
a.K.

=

21,2
21,4
25,0

20,1
20,2
20,4
22,2
23,4

21,5
21,9

19,6
19,7
20,5
20,7
21,3

19,7
19,7
20,4

17,8
18,6
18,8
18,9
19,5
19,5
19,8
21,0
21,2
23,2

17,9
18,6
18,9

17,1
17,8
18,8
18,9
18,9
19,0
19,4

16,4
18,4

17,1
17,9

Name

Hedden, Edda
Rosenbohm, Arabella
Stowe, Stella

Heinen, Tomke
Ratjen, Greta
Janf3en, Jane
Paladini, Yimie
Mandel, Leenke

Brandes, Louisa
Puspitasari, Amal

Michelson, Lia
Budde, Felina
Schmidt, Emilija
Sloma, Jale

Van Lessen, Luise

Barkemeyer, Nele
Dietze, Isabel
Raffel, Juna

Ratjen, Pia

Meyer, Tilda
Bartling, Anni
Dehnbostel, Mette
Suhr, Melissa
Bising, Lia
Kaschig, Emma
Besuden, Marie
Wesemann, Melina
Schein, Maja Louise

Lindemann, Maren
Traut, Liv
Vof3. Johanna

Budde, Lina
Schreiber, Emma
Beidek, Victoria
Klotzbiicher, Nele
Lewerenz, Miriam
Beier, Saphina
Frotscher, Nova

Back, Jorina
Kathmeyer, Noelia

Rahl, Lea
Oeser, Collien

Jahrg
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2012
2012

Verein

TuS Tossens
TuS Tossens
TuS Tossens

TuS Tossens
TuS Jaderberg
TuS Tossens
TuS Jaderberg
TuS Jaderberg

LGG Ganderkesee
LGG Ganderkesee

TusS jaderberg
SV Brake

SV Nordenham
SV Nordenham
SV Brake

LGG Ganderkesee
LGG Ganderkesee
LGG Ganderkesee

TuS Jaderberg
SV Brake

SV Brake

SV Brake

TuS Tossens
SV Nordenham
TuS Jaderberg
TuS Tossens
TuS Tossens
TuS Tossens

LGG Ganderkesee
LGG Ganderkesee
LGG Ganderkesee

SV Brake

SV Brake

SV Brake

SV Nordenham
TuS Tossens
SV Brake

SV Brake

LGG Ganderkesee
LGG Ganderkesee

SV Brake
TuS Jaderberg



AK Platz Zeit Name Jahrg Verein

a.K. 17,0 Lindemann, Merle 2012 LGG Ganderkesee

WJ 13 1. 16,0 Ringel, Luisa 2011 SV Brake

2. 16,5 Bohlmann, Sontje 2011 SV Brake

3. 16,9 Grabowska, Zuzanna 2011 SV Brake

4. 17,7 Busing, Johanna 2011 SV Brake

5. 18,3 Bekteshi, Erza 2011 SV Brake

6. 19,0 Sandker, Luna 2011 TuS Jaderberg

7. 19,2 Harbers, Helene 2011 SV Brake

8. 19,4 Rehder, Elin 2011 SV Brake
WJ 14 1. 15,6 Wachtendorf, Anneke 2010 SV Nordenham
WJ 15 1. 16,3 Lozito, Jolina 2009 TuS Tossens

2. 17,2 Becker, Emma 2009 TuS Jaderberg
WJ ui8 1. 18,0 Netzker, Elke 2008 SV Nordenham
wWJ u20 1. 16,7 Cooley-Haynes, Chris 2006 SV Nordenham

2. 16,9 Bubhr, Isabella 2005 TuS Tossens

3. 17,1 Heinze, Susanna 2005 TuS Tossens

4. 17,3 Pakula, Swantje 2006 SV Brake
FR 1. 17,6 Nagel, Malin 1999 Blexer TB

2. 16,9 Bartels, Emma 2004 SV Nordenham

W 45 1. 17,8 Wachtendorf, llka 1976 SV Nordenham



